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Women / 2 / grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Baird1233
Double Dose Gym GA

9.300 8.350 9.0009.300 35.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ravan1421
Ancient City  FL

9.437 8.950 9.2259.150 36.762
2 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Emma Wasinger1426
Heartland AcademyMV

9.475 8.900 9.2509.050 36.675
1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Hailey Hughes1429
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.325 8.675 9.3259.300 36.625
4 5 1 1 3 

3 

Ava Carr1428
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.250 9.250 8.7508.950 36.200
5 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Brianna Hart1427
Lake Norman YMCA NC

9.425 8.700 8.7509.150 36.025
3 4 2T 4T 5 

5 

Madeline Dougherty1425
Geneva Academy CE

8.750 8.525 8.3508.900 34.525
8 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Alanna Loyd1430
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.225 7.700 8.4008.750 34.075
6 8 8 7 7 

7 

Leaira Truong1422
FL - Bayside

7.950 8.250 8.0508.900 33.150
9 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Mya Bryant1424
Flip-n-out OH

8.762 7.050 8.5008.500 32.812
7 9 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Coates1447
Ohio Gym Inst LE

9.550 9.175 9.7009.350 37.775
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Patino1444
CATS  Wellington FG

9.200 9.200 9.4009.475 37.275
7 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ambreonna Martin1446
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.250 9.300 8.8759.250 36.675
5 1 3 5 3 

3 

Emma Lopez1443
CATS  Wellington FG

9.285 8.750 9.1759.225 36.435
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Lucy Zicht1442
Ancient City  FL

9.400 8.775 8.4509.000 35.625
3 4 5 7 5 

5 

Mahogany Spivey1449
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.225 8.450 8.7258.950 35.350
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Jessa Thommesen1450
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.450 7.700 9.0258.600 34.775
2 8 8 4 7 

7 

Ruby Christensen1445
Goldens GymnasticsCE

9.087 8.300 7.5758.800 33.762
8 7 7 9 8 

8 

Gracie Giraud1441
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.650 7.600 8.1258.150 32.525
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Fleming1469
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.537 9.625 9.3759.400 37.937
2T 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Hope Gordon1463
Camden GA

9.600 9.175 9.4259.400 37.600
1 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Kylie Landversicht1467
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.287 9.050 9.5509.450 37.337
5 4 1 2 3 

3 

Jade Fahs1462
Camden GA

9.537 8.875 9.2508.800 36.462
2T 5 7 5 4 

4 

Joscelyn Burkey1468
Ohio Gym Inst LE

9.200 9.300 9.6758.200 36.375
9 2 9 1 5 

5 

Molly Wright1470
Southeast Gym GA

9.262 7.950 9.1009.250 35.562
6 9 4 6 6 

6 

Paige Samp1461
Alpena Gymnastics CE

9.362 8.400 8.6008.650 35.012
4 6 8 8 7 

7 

Danyella Erbach1465
Flip-n-out OH

9.212 7.975 8.6259.150 34.962
8 8 5 7 8 

8 

Abbigail Lee1464
Effingham Academy CE

9.100 8.200 8.4508.850 34.600
10 7 6 10 9 

9 

Cara-Lyn Welch1466
Infinity Elite  GA

9.250 7.750 8.4758.000 33.475
7 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Greenhouse1489
Team Vidalia GA

9.400 9.200 9.4509.475 37.525
3 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Veronica Larrea1485
GymKidz  FG

9.275 9.000 9.5259.400 37.200
7 3 2 2 2T

2T

Emily Clark1487
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.325 9.200 9.3259.350 37.200
5 1T 3 5 2T

2T

Autumn Joyce1484
Flip-n-out OH

9.450 8.875 8.9509.200 36.475
2 4 5 7 4 

4 

Kiara Visser1481
GymKidz  FG

9.575 8.650 9.3508.850 36.425
1 6 8T 4 5 

5 

Azhya Pierce1482
Elite Gym USA GA

9.212 8.225 9.5509.325 36.312
8 9 4 1 6 

6 

Kenzie Bice1483
Flip-n-out OH

9.387 8.850 9.0008.950 36.187
4 5 6 6 7 

7 

Kayden McNaughton1490
FL - Bayside

9.287 8.075 8.8508.850 35.062
6 10 8T 8 8 

8 

Gianna Demaso1486
I & M Gymnastics CE

9.050 8.400 8.5008.875 34.825
9 8 7 10 9 

9 

Madelynn Brewer1488
Rock River Gym WI

7.750 8.450 8.7508.700 33.650
10 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Fernandez1507
GymKidz  FG

9.587 9.300 9.2759.375 37.537
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Corinthian Austin1505
Elite Gym USA GA

9.537 9.350 9.5008.800 37.187
2 2 8 2 2 

2 

Hadley Neumann1508
Rock River Gym WI

9.500 9.100 9.3009.275 37.175
3 6 3 3 3 

3 

Abby McLendon1510
Team Vidalia GA

9.250 8.750 9.6259.350 36.975
8 7 2 1 4T

4T

Olivia Martin1506
Fox Valley   CE

9.400 9.525 9.0009.050 36.975
5T 1 5T 6 4T

4T

Heather Hirsch1504
CATS  Wellington FG

9.412 9.325 9.1259.050 36.912
4 3 5T 5 6 

6 

Athena Brown1501
Fox Valley   CE

9.300 9.200 8.7009.125 36.325
7 5 4 8 7 

7 

Sofia Huertas1502
American InstituteCE

9.400 8.575 8.8008.875 35.650
5T 8 7 7 8 

8 

Hermione Carreon1503
Blue Angels WI

8.900 7.300 8.0508.350 32.600
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 10:11:59 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoie Kilby1526
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.462 9.225 9.1009.600 37.387
3 5 1 7 1 

1 

Jenna Dean1527
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.337 9.250 9.3509.400 37.337
4 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Sierra Bergman1528
RiversideBrookf CE

9.300 9.250 9.4509.000 37.000
6 3T 9 2 3 

3 

Katrina Thompson1524
Effingham Academy CE

9.662 8.850 9.2259.250 36.987
1 7 7 4 4 

4 

Callie Brousseau1521
Alpena Gymnastics CE

9.262 9.400 9.0009.300 36.962
7 2 6 8T 5 

5 

Leah Kessinger1522
Competitive Edge KY

9.250 9.150 9.1259.200 36.725
8 6 8 6 6 

6 

Olivia Wittenmyer1525
Effingham Academy CE

9.475 9.550 9.5008.000 36.525
2 1 10 1 7 

7 

Maggie Ryan1529
Romeoville Gym CE

9.150 8.525 9.0009.425 36.100
9 8 2 8T 8 

8 

Nathalie Dumont1530
TNT Gym Center FG

9.137 8.375 9.1509.350 36.012
10 10 4 5 9 

9 

Aubrey Snipp1523
Competitive Edge KY

9.325 8.400 8.8259.325 35.875
5 9 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Catral1547
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.550 9.825 9.7759.050 38.200
3 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Finley Myhre1548
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.475 9.400 9.4509.650 37.975
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Bloemer1542
Effingham Academy CE

9.612 9.350 9.5509.200 37.712
2 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Danae Levi1543
Effingham Academy CE

9.625 9.150 9.0509.450 37.275
1 4 2 7 4 

4 

Angelena Townsend1545
Gold Coast FG

9.285 8.950 9.1009.200 36.535
6 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Madeline Chang1550
Varsity SP

9.537 8.700 9.3508.900 36.487
4 8 8 4 6 

6 

Molly Gaston1544
Geneva Academy CE

9.212 8.875 9.0009.050 36.137
8 7 6T 8 7 

7 

Catherine Pramberger1549
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.300 9.2509.375 36.125
9 10 3 5 8 

8 

Zara Goolsby1541
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.075 9.000 8.5758.775 35.425
10 5 9 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Hadley1546
Hartford Gym WI

9.250 8.650 8.6757.050 33.625
7 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Garcia1567
GymKidz  FG

9.575 9.500 9.4509.550 38.075
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Zoe Delaney1562
Ancient City  FL

9.225 9.175 9.6759.300 37.375
8 5 4 1 2 

2 

Lora Dones1563
Competitive Edge KY

9.012 9.600 9.1509.600 37.362
10 1 1 5 3 

3 

Meredith Mendenhall1569
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.310 9.250 9.2009.425 37.185
7 4 3 4 4 

4 

Isabella Cruz1568
RiversideBrookf CE

9.625 8.700 9.0509.275 36.650
1 9 5T 7T 5 

5 

Haylie Gates1564
Flip-n-out OH

9.350 9.100 8.9009.275 36.625
6 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Alyssa Maas1570
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.550 8.750 9.1009.175 36.575
3 8 8 6 7 

7 

Sunny Maple1565
Flip-n-out OH

9.525 9.275 8.1759.100 36.075
4 3 9 10 8 

8 

Hannah Gianetto1566
Geneva Academy CE

9.475 8.625 9.2508.600 35.950
5 10 10 3 9 

9 

Rithi Pulluru1561
American InstituteCE

8.750 8.850 9.0509.225 35.875
11 7 7 7T 10 

10 

Molly Kane1571
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.050 8.575 8.1008.250 33.975
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Hernandez1585
Gold Coast FG

9.512 9.375 9.7009.475 38.062
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Beatriz Colio1586
GymKidz  FG

9.237 9.400 9.2509.725 37.612
7 1T 1 4 2 

2 

India King1588
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.250 9.6509.150 37.500
2 6 6 2 3 

3 

Lilly Gilbertson1582
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.312 9.400 9.2259.400 37.337
4 1T 3 5 4 

4 

Emily Hinderliter1590
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.262 9.300 8.9259.300 36.787
6 4 4 8 5 

5 

Jasmine Dawson1584
Competitive Edge KY

9.000 9.275 9.2759.200 36.750
10 5 5 3 6 

6 

Addie Davis1589
Team Vidalia GA

9.325 8.600 9.1759.100 36.200
3 8 7T 6 7 

7 

Kloe Moser1581
Hartford Gym WI

9.125 8.400 8.9509.100 35.575
8 10 7T 7 8 

8 

Marissa Klein1587
Ohio Gym Inst LE

9.275 8.500 8.6759.100 35.550
5 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Jayna Lewis1591
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.100 8.725 8.6508.400 34.875
9 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amoy Morgan1610
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.750 9.500 9.5259.600 38.375
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Caitlyn Davino1606
CATS  Wellington FG

9.650 9.450 9.7259.200 38.025
2 2 5 1 2 

2 

Elisabeth Booth1605
Camden GA

9.562 9.225 9.4759.625 37.887
3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Lally1603
Ancient City  FL

9.237 9.250 9.1259.475 37.087
4 3 3 5 4 

4 

Jordan Vanderluitgaren1607
Geneva Academy CE

9.100 8.900 9.2009.300 36.500
5 5 4 4 5 

5 

Anna Keller1600
FL - Bayside

8.675 8.875 8.8509.150 35.550
7 6 6 6 6 

6 

Jordan Yu1601
Hartford Gym WI

8.950 8.250 8.7508.800 34.750
6 7 7 7 7 

7 

Myah Casey1604
Blue Angels WI

8.550 7.700 8.5008.650 33.400
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alycea Mccoy1625
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.462 9.325 9.7259.500 38.012
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Kiley Jelen1624
Hartford Gym WI

9.337 9.450 9.6259.550 37.962
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Goens1626
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.300 9.350 9.4509.550 37.650
6 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Kendyl Congelton1620
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.550 9.625 9.3758.800 37.350
1 1 10 6 4 

4 

Mia Coble1629
TNT Gym Center FG

9.400 8.750 9.5759.600 37.325
3 10 1 3 5 

5 

Hope Leskanic1622
FL - Bayside

9.200 8.925 9.5259.475 37.125
8 8 5 4 6 

6 

Bridgett Brutto1628
St. Charles Gym CE

9.375 9.150 9.1259.350 37.000
4 5T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Arreola1627
RiversideBrookf CE

9.237 9.150 9.2759.250 36.912
7 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Addison Daley1623
Hartford Gym WI

9.050 9.075 9.1259.350 36.600
9 7 6T 8T 9 

9 

Crystal Shearrill1621
American InstituteCE

8.975 8.900 8.9009.200 35.975
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Martinez1640
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.475 9.250 9.2509.600 37.575
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Maddison Rayl1633
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.475 8.850 9.3759.300 37.000
2T 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Ana Rabago1641
Varsity SP

9.525 8.775 9.5758.800 36.675
1 9 11 1 3 

3 

Deja Ray1637
Romeoville Gym CE

9.337 8.975 9.1259.200 36.637
5 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Paige Petig1635
Rock River Gym WI

9.375 9.150 8.8509.000 36.375
4 3 9T 6T 5 

5 

Alaunuh Ybarra1638
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.175 8.925 8.9259.250 36.275
7T 6 3 5 6 

6 

Sancia Perakatt1631
American InstituteCE

9.200 9.200 8.5759.150 36.125
6 2 6T 10 7 

7 

Hayden Millner1639
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.162 8.850 8.8009.000 35.812
9 7T 9T 8 8 

8 

Maggie Ring1634
RC Gymnastics WI

9.112 8.950 8.6009.050 35.712
10 5 8 9 9 

9 

Elizabeth Bugg1632
Fox Valley   CE

9.050 8.300 8.8509.200 35.400
11 10 4T 6T 10 

10 

Cassidy Fagan1636
Romeoville Gym CE

9.175 8.050 8.4509.150 34.825
7T 11 6T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Stafford1658
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.700 9.450 9.6259.750 38.525
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Aleah Cervantes1651
Flip Zone MV

9.400 9.575 9.7009.800 38.475
3T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Abbie Miller1659
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.375 9.500 9.5509.600 38.025
5 2 5 5 3 

3 

Mahalaxmi Some1653
Fox Valley   CE

9.400 9.275 9.5759.750 38.000
3T 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Brooke Johnson1657
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.550 9.175 9.2509.625 37.600
2 5 4 7 5 

5 

Madison Tobin1660
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.262 9.000 9.6009.350 37.212
6 8 7 3 6 

6 

Xari Robinson1652
Fox Valley   CE

9.025 9.050 9.4259.425 36.925
8 6 6 6 7 

7 

Hannah Kaker1655
Hartford Gym WI

8.800 9.025 9.0758.850 35.750
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Edgington1656
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.112 8.500 8.6259.300 35.537
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Jalyn Hermanson1654
Hartford Gym WI

8.300 7.400 7.7258.200 31.625
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Koehn1674
Andover All Stars MV

8.900 9.000 9.2759.575 36.750
7 4 1 1 1T

1T

Jenna Kierczynski1677
Geneva Academy CE

9.175 9.100 9.0509.425 36.750
2 2 3 5 1T

1T

Annika Falk1672
American InstituteCE

9.012 9.025 9.1259.500 36.662
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Daelyn Reid1678
I & M Gymnastics CE

8.800 9.425 8.7759.200 36.200
9 1 5 8 4 

4 

Angelina Tijan1675
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.875 8.750 9.2509.000 35.875
8 7 6T 2 5 

5 

Neha Kamat1673
American InstituteCE

9.037 8.800 8.9259.000 35.762
4 5T 6T 7 6 

6 

Maycie Leonard1680
St. Charles Gym CE

9.237 8.425 8.6009.250 35.512
1 9 4 9 7 

7 

Samantha Wade1676
Fox Valley   CE

9.050 8.450 9.0008.900 35.400
3 8 8 6 8 

8 

Mackenzi Strobusch1679
Rock River Gym WI

8.950 8.000 9.1008.800 34.850
6 10 9 4 9 

9 

Kasey Yu1671
Hartford Gym WI

8.650 8.800 8.5258.650 34.625
10 5T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Friess1693
Flip Zone MV

9.625 9.650 9.2009.800 38.275
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Caitlin Paumen1698
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.325 9.550 9.4009.625 37.900
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Corina Menescal1700
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.275 9.500 9.5009.250 37.525
3 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Isabella Lee1692
American InstituteCE

9.200 9.075 9.5759.250 37.100
4 5 4T 1 4 

4 

Taryn Chapman1697
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.125 9.150 9.2009.350 36.825
5 4 3 4T 5 

5 

Paige Michalowicz1695
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.937 9.050 8.9509.250 36.187
9 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Julia Wojak1691
Hartford Gym WI

9.000 8.750 9.1009.100 35.950
7T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Marly Dismuke1699
Team Vidalia GA

9.100 8.450 8.7008.850 35.100
6 8 9 8 8 

8 

Cambrie Stamets1694
Flip-n-out OH

9.000 8.425 8.5508.900 34.875
7T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Coffeen1720
Varsity SP

9.750 9.075 9.0509.550 37.425
1 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Raygan Pollard1717
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.350 9.400 9.1259.300 37.175
4T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Felicity Clark1713
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 9.075 9.0759.275 36.775
4T 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Alexa Vanderluuitgaren1715
Geneva Academy CE

9.000 9.100 9.1009.350 36.550
7 2 3 3 4 

4 

Lilly Baka1712
American InstituteCE

9.412 8.325 9.0009.425 36.162
3 8 2 6T 5 

5 

Kynlee Oyler1719
Southwest ELite MV

9.450 8.200 9.3259.075 36.050
2 9 6 1 6 

6 

Ella Stockey1714
Fox Valley   CE

9.075 8.650 9.0008.400 35.125
6 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Emma Dunwiddie1716
Hartford Gym WI

8.775 8.475 8.6259.000 34.875
9 7 7 8 8 

8 

Grace McCune1711
Hartford Gym WI

8.800 8.950 8.4508.000 34.200
8 5 9 9 9 

9 
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